Copyright © 2019
KIT-CUBE2S-US240 Wiring Diagram
+
 S
SR
  -
1
2
13 14 6
7
8
9
105
  EZBoil
3
4
RTD
R
R
W
XLRCON-M-B
RTD Connector
AUX 2
SWITCH
AUX 1
SWITCH
30A / 240V
NEMA L14-30P
Power Inlet
NEMA L6-30R
Heater Outlet
NEMA 5-15R
AUX2 Outlet
NEMA 5-15R
AUX1 Outlet
Fuse1
Fuse2
12
43
40A SSR
Breaker
Switch
2P 32A
AL1
AL2
AUX1 Relay AUX2 Relay
10 AWG
10 AWG
10 AWG
10 AWG
10 AWG
10 AWG
1
0
A
W
G
14 AWG
14 AWG
14 AWG
14 AWG
14 AWG
14 AWG
14 AWG
14 AWG14 AWG
14 AWG
14 AWG
14 AWG
L1 Hot Line 10 AWG
L2 Hot Line 10 AWG
Ground Wire 10 AWG
L1 Hot Line 14 AWG
N Neutral Line 14 AWG
Ground Wire 14 AWG
PT100 RTD Extension Wire
L1 Control Line 22/24 AWG
Neutral Control Line 22/24 AWG
SSR Input Positive Line 22/ 24 AWG
SSR Input Negative Line 22/ 24 AWG
Switch LED (+) Control Line (wiring harness)
Switch LED (-) Control Line (wiring harness)
Switch NO Control Line (wiring harness)
Switch COM Control Line (wiring harness)
Legend
L1 Hot Bus
Neutral Bus